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Coaches:

e Jim Ryan, Head Coach

o Mike SR Meola, Asst Coach

o Mike JR Meola, Asst Coach

o Matt Gates, Asst Coach

e Dan Cosselman, Asst Coach
¢ JJ Razmovski, Asst Coach

e Vito Toia, Asst Coach

e Zach Marchant, Asst Coach

Players (59)

NUMBER NAME POSITION HEIGHT WEIGHT GRADE
68 Mohammed Ashkar OoL/DL 5 225 Graduated
17 Seventh Ballard RB/DB 5 175 Graduated
22 Connor Bednarski RB/LB 6 200 Graduated
2 Davine Bennett WR/DB 5 165 Graduated
76 Tyree Berry OL/DL 5 320 Graduated
19 Edward Bethea TE/LB 6 180 Graduated
83 Evan Bold WR/DB 5 170 Graduated
75 Israel Browne OL/DL 5 250 12

14 Kavon Brunson WR/DB 6 180 Graduated
87 Donovan Chaney TE/DE 5 170 12

27 Skylar Claridad WR/LB 5 165 Graduated
65 Brady Collins OL/DL 6 220 12

81 James Collins WR/DB 6 170 12

50 Mason Craven OL/DL 5 210 Graduated
3 Alexander D'Avirro WR/LB 5 175 Graduated
43 Braydon Dems QB/DB 5 165 11

26 Zuriel Dickerson WR/DE 5 170 Graduated
21 Anthony Dillarcipretto TE/LB 5 170 Graduated
15 Romeo Douglas QB/LB 5 175 11

12 Owen Ellis WR/DB 5 165 Graduated
59 Jayson Gilchrist OoL/DL 5 220 Graduated
80 Michael Golden WR/DB 6 170 Graduated
45 Alexander Guthrie TE/DL 5 185 Graduated
44 George Harrington TE/LB 5 180 Graduated
6 Cody Heller TE/DE 6 210 Graduated
25 Derick Hicks Jr RB/DB 5 155 Graduated
8 Anthony Johnson RB/DB 5 165 Graduated
7 Tristan Johnson WR/DB 6 170 Graduated
31 Tai'Veyon Jones RB/LB 5 180 12

40 Christian Kahrs WR/DB 6 180 Graduated
11 James Magda TE/LB 6 195 Graduated
66 Cole Mahaffy OoL/DL 6 250 Graduated
61 Joseph Main OoL/DL 6 235 Graduated
78 William Mann OL/DL 6 280 Graduated



NUMBER

82
56
60
23
5

34
72
55
67
35
24
20
32
10
13
79
33
16
77
30
48
18
36
4

9

NAME

Anthony Masterpole
Donovan Masters
Brecken May
Miy'don McDowell Reid
Mason Mingle
Jacob Miscione
Thomas Newton
Caleb Ormond
Austin Parks

Micah Perry

Darren Pettiford Jr
Xander Provost
Jakob Purdy

Jaxon Razmovski
Marcus Reed Il
Isaiah Ritter

Andre Robinson
Alexander Salloum
Kardiear Shepherd
Adrian Tangretti
Brennan Tyler
Nathan Williams

La Cuzio Wright
Terrell Wright Jr
Leonzo Zimmerman

POSITION

WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
RB/DB
WR/DB
TE/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
TE/LB
RB/LB
WR/DE
K/K
QB/DB
QB/LB
OL/DL
RB/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
TE/LB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/DE
RB/DB

HEIGHT

g oo 01 o O o1 oo O OO O OO O 01 oo o1 OO OO OO O OO OO OO On

WEIGHT

170
235
225
165
160
185
240
215
230
185
160
185
150
175
175
350
220
165
255
175
165
180
165
205
175

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
12
Graduated
12
10
Graduated
12
12
Graduated
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