

Coaches:

• Jim Ryan, Head Coach

• Mike SR Meola, Asst Coach

• Mike JR Meola, Asst Coach

• Matt Gates, Asst Coach

• Dan Cosselman, Asst Coach

• JJ Razmovski, Asst Coach

Vito Toia, Asst Coach

· Zach Marchant, Asst Coach

Athletics Director: Tim Bednarski Assistant: Cyndi Wodzenski

6002 Rt 31 Cicero, NY, 13039 (315) 218-4115 http://www.cnsathletics.com

## Players (59)

NUMBER	NAME	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	GRADE
68	Mohammed Ashkar	OL/DL	5	225	Graduated
17	Seventh Ballard	RB/DB	5	175	Graduated
22	Connor Bednarski	RB/LB	6	200	Graduated
2	Davine Bennett	WR/DB	5	165	Graduated
76	Tyree Berry	OL/DL	5	320	Graduated
19	Edward Bethea	TE/LB	6	180	Graduated
83	Evan Bold	WR/DB	5	170	Graduated
75	Israel Browne	OL/DL	5	250	12
14	Kavon Brunson	WR/DB	6	180	Graduated
87	Donovan Chaney	TE/DE	5	170	12
27	Skylar Claridad	WR/LB	5	165	Graduated
65	Brady Collins	OL/DL	6	220	12
81	James Collins	WR/DB	6	170	12
50	Mason Craven	OL/DL	5	210	Graduated
3	Alexander D'Avirro	WR/LB	5	175	Graduated
43	Braydon Dems	QB/DB	5	165	11
26	Zuriel Dickerson	WR/DE	5	170	Graduated
21	Anthony Dillarcipretto	TE/LB	5	170	Graduated
15	Romeo Douglas	QB/LB	5	175	11
12	Owen Ellis	WR/DB	5	165	Graduated
59	Jayson Gilchrist	OL/DL	5	220	Graduated
80	Michael Golden	WR/DB	6	170	Graduated
45	Alexander Guthrie	TE/DL	5	185	Graduated
44	George Harrington	TE/LB	5	180	Graduated
6	Cody Heller	TE/DE	6	210	Graduated
25	Derick Hicks Jr	RB/DB	5	155	Graduated
8	Anthony Johnson	RB/DB	5	165	Graduated
7	Tristan Johnson	WR/DB	6	170	Graduated
31	Tai'Veyon Jones	RB/LB	5	180	12
40	Christian Kahrs	WR/DB	6	180	Graduated
11	James Magda	TE/LB	6	195	Graduated
66	Cole Mahaffy	OL/DL	6	250	Graduated
61	Joseph Main	OL/DL	6	235	Graduated
78	William Mann	OL/DL	6	280	Graduated

NUMBER	NAME	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	GRADE
82	Anthony Masterpole	WR/DB	5	170	Graduated
56	Donovan Masters	OL/DL	6	235	Graduated
60	Brecken May	OL/DL	6	225	Graduated
23	Miy'Jon McDowell Reid	RB/DB	5	165	12
5	Mason Mingle	WR/DB	5	160	Graduated
34	Jacob Miscione	TE/LB	5	185	Graduated
72	Thomas Newton	OL/DL	6	240	Graduated
55	Caleb Ormond	OL/DL	6	215	Graduated
67	Austin Parks	OL/DL	6	230	Graduated
35	Micah Perry	TE/LB	5	185	Graduated
24	Darren Pettiford Jr	RB/LB	5	160	12
20	Xander Provost	WR/DE	5	185	Graduated
32	Jakob Purdy	K/K	5	150	Graduated
10	Jaxon Razmovski	QB/DB	6	175	Graduated
13	Marcus Reed II	QB/LB	6	175	Graduated
79	Isaiah Ritter	OL/DL	6	350	Graduated
33	Andre Robinson	RB/DL	6	220	12
16	Alexander Salloum	WR/DB	5	165	12
77	Kardiear Shepherd	OL/DL	6	255	Graduated
30	Adrian Tangretti	TE/LB	5	175	12
48	Brennan Tyler	QB/DB	5	165	10
18	Nathan Williams	WR/DB	6	180	Graduated
36	La Cuzio Wright	WR/DB	5	165	12
4	Terrell Wright Jr	TE/DE	6	205	12
9	Leonzo Zimmerman	RB/DB	5	175	Graduated